FIRST NAME

HAROLD

HUNTER

DOUG

WAYNE

DAVID

BRAD

RYAN

RIAN

HUNTER

MATT

TYLER

HUNTER

BROCK

KEVIN

COLLIN

DAYTON

DAYTON

ADAM

JASON

AJd

NATE

LAST NAME

RUDY

HOMAN

LEITCH

BIDDINGER

KNOUSE

LEAR

ETTERS

GRUBB

STAKE

WEAVER

ILGEN

HOMAN

RISHEL

STITZER

ZECHMAN

SHOOK

SHOOK

FUNK

SHRAWDER

KINLEY

ARNDT

CITY

REBERSBURG

SPRING MILLS

DANVILLE

SELINSGROVE

LEWISBURG

MILLHEIM

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

MIFFLINBURG

SPRING MILLS

MILLMONT

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

MILLMONT

MILLMONT

REBERSBURG

PALMYRA

YEAR

1989

1970

1970

1984

Results for
003) 1,050 Ib Adult Stock 14 hp, Run 1.xIlsm

MAKE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

SEARS

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEELHORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEELHORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

128

1200

GT235

55-14

108

124

CRAZY HORSE

NEVER SATISFIED

582

124

122

70

102

104

FEET

196.00

194.00

190.00

187.00

185.00

185.00

182.00

181.00

180.00

180.00

174.00

173.00

171.00

168.00

165.00

164.00

163.00

140.00

133.00

123.00

61.00

Inches

~

10

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK.
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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